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Men / 51 / 7-8 yrs,9yrs
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team SC SC 254.450 42.150 44.650 43.650 38.100 43.700 42.200
11 1 1 1 1

383 Michael Baeza 10.900 11.150 10.950 10.600
727 Artur Galyan 10.500 11.100 9.500 10.250
726 Nixon Miles 10.400 11.300 9.55010.750 10.25010.750
937 Dietrich Baumeister 10.350 9.600
375 Hunter Reingold 11.100 11.200 11.00011.300
379 Ethan Ezra 9.45010.750 10.35011.400

2 Team NC NC 244.950 41.400 41.650 42.700 36.200 42.150 40.850
33 3T 2 2 2

216 Tyler Nguyen 10.600 11.050 9.40011.050 10.05011.050
221 Garren Atwood 10.550 8.85010.850 10.15010.300
707 Arsenii Yanovskyi 10.300 10.550 8.95010.250 10.050
218 Jaisen Shah 9.950 10.250 10.200
220 Gabriel Anaya 9.800 10.550 10.60010.600
222 Aiden Tung 9.000

3 Team AZ AZ 242.950 41.800 42.200 41.650 36.250 40.450 40.600
22 2 3 3 3

61 Wil Shaffer 10.600 10.600 9.20010.350 10.100
322 Scott Webb 10.500 9.00010.450 10.45010.050
86 Spencer Robson 10.450 11.200 10.400 9.50010.250
319 Walker Higbee 10.250 10.450 10.55010.600
900 Arthur Bender 10.250 8.850 9.550
76 Easton Clapp 10.150 9.200

4 Team NV NV 230.050 37.750 41.650 40.300 35.400 38.250 36.700
44 3T 4 4 4

436 Xavier Thomas 10.900 10.650 9.10010.300 9.9009.650
921 Nazar Rozbitskyy 9.600 10.900 10.650 9.55010.100
550 Monty Lambert 8.700 9.600 8.7509.800 7.7508.700
484 Elias Mann 8.550 10.500 8.8009.550 9.5009.800
552 Trey Smith 8.750

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Sun Dev il Gymnastics


